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Contact us:

Taylor Buckley

Senior Associate, Vancouver

+1 604 648 6522

taylor.buckley@dentons.com

Allison Buchanan

Associate, Toronto

Anneli LeGault

Partner, Toronto

+1 416 863 4450

anneli.legault@dentons.com

Kirsten Thompson

Partner, Toronto

+1 416 8634362

kirsten.thompson@dentons.com

Kyle Isherwood

Associate, Toronto

+1 416 863 4739

kyle.isherwood@dentons.com

Claire Browne

Associate, Toronto

+1 416 367 7745

claire.browne@dentons.com

Craig Lawrence

Partner, Toronto

+1 416 8634420

craig.lawrence@dentons.com

+1 416 863 4746

allison.buchanan@dentons.com

Gergely Hegedus

Senior Associate, Edmonton

+1 780 423 7282

gergely.hegedus@dentons.com

Stefanie Chimienti

Associate, Toronto

+1 416 862 3463

stefanie.chimienti@dentons.com

Larysa Workewych

Associate, Toronto

+1 416 863 4613

larysa.workewych@dentons.com

Matthew Curtis

Partner, Toronto

+1 416 367 6767

matthew.curtis@dentons.com

Adrian Miedema

Partner Toronto

+1 416 863 4678

adrian.miedema@dentons.com

Andy Pushalik

Partner, Toronto

+1 416 862 3468

andy.pushalik@dentons.com

Jacob Yau

Associate, Toronto

+1 416 863 4676

jacob.yau@dentons.com


